Daffodil International University
Department of Electrical & Electronic Enginnering
EEE Building, Engineering Complex
Daffodil Smart City, Birulia, Savar, Dhaka
L4-T1 Class Routine Spring 2025
Effective from June 17, 2025
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Daffodil International University
Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering
Course Teachers' Information - Spring'25

Name Initial | Contact No. Email
Dr. M. Shamsul Alam MSA | 01713109917 |eeesa@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Dr. Mohammad Rezaul Karim MRK | 01786091114 |karim.eee(@diu.edu.bd
Md. Dara Abdus Satter DAS | 01716795779 |abdussatter@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Dr. Md. Rezwanul Ahsan DRA | 01712599409 |ahsan.eee@diu.edu.bd
Dr. Srimanti Roy Choudhury SRC | 01847334743 |srimanti.eee@diu.edu.bd
Dr. Tama Fouzder DTF | 01747744721 |tamafouzder.eee(@diu.edu.bd
Dr. Fahmida Hossain Tithi FHT | 01911497881 |tithi@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Kanij Ahmad KA | 01674956637 |kanij.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Sohel Rana SR 01736723130 |sohel.eee@diu.edu.bd
Sutapa Debnath SD 01940838672 |sutapa.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Ramjan Ali MRA | 01767172215 |ramjan.eee(@diu.edu.bd
Tanjum Rahi Akanto TRA | 01712930442 |tanjumrahiakanto.eee@diu.edu.bd
Naimur Rahman NR 01521105138 |naimur.eee@diu.edu.bd
Sagor Hazra SH 01930577013 |sagorhazra.eee@diu.edu.bd
Syeda Rukaiya Hossain SRH | 01908262476 |rukaiya.cee@diu.edu.bd
Sidrat Muntaha Nur Pranto SMN | 01748668269 |pranto.eee@diu.edu.bd
Nazmul Huda Azad NHA | 01585793728 |nazmul.eee@diu.edu.bd
Sujoy Devnath SDN | 01708355110 |sujoy.eee@diu.edu.bd
Mir Sabrina Alam SAT | 01799282104 |sabrinaalam.eee@diu.edu.bd
Musanna Afrin MNA | 01908089302 |afrin.eee@diu.edu.bd
Tahmidul Hasan TH 01776106372 |tahmidul.eee@diu.edu.bd
Ahmed Imtiaz Al 01715999191 |ahmedimtiaz.eee(@diu.edu.bd
Khalid Al Mohaimin KAM | 01775231056 |(khalidalmohaimin.eee@diu.edu.bd
Pritom Aich PA 01811294261 |pritomaich.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Hasibur Rahaman Peash HRP | 01941636189 |hasiburrahamanpeash.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Abdul Wadud MAW | 01773718494 |abdulwadud.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Asib Uddin AU | 01789725333 |asib.ged0235.c@diu.edu.bd
Sudipto Pramanik SP 01303249802 |sudipto.eee0247.c@diu.edu.bd
Bijoy Sorker BS 01791488646 |bijoy.eec0245.c@diu.edu.bd




Daffodil International University
Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering
Course Teachers' Information - Spring'25

Name Initial | Contact No. Email
Anjan Kumar Bagchi AKB | 01799368317 |anjan.eee0251.c@diu.edu.bd
Sagira Zaman Eva SZE | 01766634200 |eva.eee0254.c(@diu.edu.bd
Sourav Saha SS 01715200638 |[sourov.eee0256.c@diu.edu.bd
Reshad Rayhan RR | 01700817171 |reshad.eee0255.c@diu.edu.bd
Isfat Jahan Maria IJM | 01643566474 |maria.eec0025.c@diu.edu.bd
Aanan Afsana Azad AAA | 01771998710 |aanan.eee0252.c@diu.edu.bd
Tara Rani Sarkar TRS | 01704377685 |tara.eee0253.c@diu.edu.bd
Junayed Ahmmad JA 01884674849 |ahmmad.swe0119.c@diu.edu.bd
Md. Zakaria Khan 7K 01713493132 |zakaria@daftodilvarsity.edu.bd
Dr. Md. Shahin Azad ShA | 01847334983 |azad.ns@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Md. Sanowar Hosen MSH | 01723737688 |sanowar.eee(@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Mohammad Sakib Hossain SkH | 01719142160 |sakib.hossaiin@gmail.com
Md Shokoth Hossain ShH | 01969664305 |shokoth.eee0258.c@diu.edu.bd
Diponkar Bhowmik DB 01821986607 |diponkar.eee0257.c@diu.edu.bd
Maksuda Akter Rubi MAR | 01685508399 |rubi.ged@diu.edu.bd
Sharmin Sultana Mime SSM | 01986866984 |mimi.ice0074.c@diu.edu.bd




